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Name Birth  Club1 Club2 Note 

Русин Анастасія 2006 1. Ужгород ДЮСШ №1 Петрішак В.МФілл Л.О 
Петрус Катерина 2007 1. Ужгород ДЮСШ №1 Петрус Д.Г 
Ангарська Маргаріта 2010 2. Київ Вершина Штангеева О.О 
Мальчевська Марія 2009 2. Київ Вершина Штангеева О.О 
Козак Анастасія  2009 2. Київ Вершина Штангеева О.О 
Погребная Ева 2008 2. Київ Вершина Штангеева О.О 
Мачужак Алла 2005 2. Тернопіль КДЮСШ №2 Хрущ С.М,ГОрчанюк О.О 
Огон Устіна 2006 б/р Хмельницький Альтер Его Юрковський Є.В 
Неретіна Анастасія 2007 1. Харків “ХТЗ” ХОР Калашник А.В,Соколов О.В 
Іванова Мілана 2008 1. Харків “ХТЗ” ХОР Калашник А.В,Соколов О.В 
Скворцова Ксенія 2004 1. Харків “ХТЗ” ХОР Калашник А.В Соколов О.В 
Фоменко Уляна 2006 1. Харків “ХТЗ” ХОР Калашник А.В Соколов О.В 
Маковей Анастасія 2007 б/р Хмельницький Маестро Білокур І 
Ісаєнко Дар’я 2008 1. Миколаїв СДЮШОР Клочкова О.Л Сурдін Ю.О 
Лазова Дар’я 2007 2. Миколаїв СДЮШОР Сурдін Ю.О Клочкова О.Л 
Танасова Катерина 2006 2. Миколаїв СДЮШОР Сурдін Ю.О Клочкова О.Л 
Волощук Вікторія 2007 2. Миколаїв СДЮШОР Сурдін Ю.О Клочкова О.Л 
Зарицька Кіра 2006 1. Миколаїв СДЮШОР Сурдін Ю.О Клочкова О.Л 
Конрад Емілі 2007 1. Київ Франц.,ліцей Конрад 
Чуб Каміла  2004 б\р Київ КДЮСШ “Д” Рудковський,С.Кірпудянський П.К 
Лурці-Огди Мілана 2004 б\р Київ КДЮСШ “Д” Рудковський,С.Кірпудянський П.К 
Гунченко Вікторія  2005 1. Запоріжжя ДЮСШ №4 Ларкіна М.С 
Бірюкова Злата 2007 1. Запоріжжя ДЮСШ №4 Дроботенко,Москаленко 
Ковбасюк Софія  2006 1. Запоріжжя ДЮСШ №4 Дроботенко,Москаленко 
Височіна Марія 2004 КМС Запоріжжя ДЮСШ №4 Дроботенко Москаленко 
Гуманіцкая Софія 2005 2. Київ “Бригантина” Барабанчик А.Т 
Литвиненко Ольга 2005 2. Київ “Бригантина” Барабанчик А.Т 
Ткачова Марія 2004 2. Київ “Бригантина” Барабанчик А.Т 
Ткаченко Лілія 2006 2. Київ “Бригантина” Барабанчик А.Т 
Антонюк Софія 2004 КМС Біла Церква ДЮСШ №1 Іваненко В.М 
Бондаренко Надія 2004 б\р Дніпро Ліберте Семененко І.В 
Старинчук Вікторія 2004 1. Львів ЛАФ Пантелеєва Д.В 
Твердохліб Софія 2004 1. Львів ЛАФ ЛУФК Семеряк З.С,Пантелеєва Д.В 
Дзюбан Катерина 2006 1. Львів ЛАФ Д-АТЛЕТ Пантелеєва Д.В,Орліковський А.В 
Білецька Ірина 2004 1. Львів ЛАФ Пантелеєва Д.В 
Максименко Анна 2007 2. Львів ЛАФ Семеряк З.С,Орліковський А.В 
Корнійчук Єлизавета 2006 2. Львів ЛАФ Семеряк З.С,Орліковський А.В 
Білоус-Гріджак Валерія 2008 3. Львів ЛАФ Семеряк З.С 
Стеф’юк Софія 2008 б\р Львів ЛДЮСШ2ЛАФ Демидась О.П 
Маковей Настя 2007 б\р Хмельницький “МАЕСТРО” Білокур І.Г 
Пекаровська Настя 2006 1. Львів ЛДЮСШ №2 Хмелевський А.В 
Гальченко Діана 2004 1. Львів ЛДЮСШ №2 Матвіїв Т.Я,Свистіль В.О 
Гайдук Злата 2005 1. Львів ЛДЮСШ №2 Задорожний Р.І,Гвоздь Ю.Ю 
Іванська Кіра 2005 1. Львів ЛДЮСШ №2 Задорожний Р.І,Пантелеєва Д.В 
Калинка Влада 2006 2. Львів ЛДЮСШ №2 Задорожний Р.І 
Котеленець Діана 2004 2. Київ ОКІП Гарін О.В,Семікоз Р.А 
Хвищук Надія 2005 2. Київ ОКІП Гарін О.В,Семікоз Р.А 



                 Список Учасників турніру пам”яті Козицького 
 

Резнік Аліса 2005 2. Київ ОКІП Яковенко П.Д 
Ошарова Владислава 2008 3. Київ ОКІП Андреюк Л.О,Жарський В.В 
Ошарова Крістіна 2008 3. Київ ОКІП Андреюк Л.О,Жарський В.В 
КУдерова Анастасія 2004 1. Київ “Армієць” Бригада 
Вершиніна Дарія 2004 1. Київ “Армієць” Бригада 
Герасименко Анастасія 2005 1. Київ “Армієць” Бригада 
Булко Вероніка 2006 1. Київ “Армієць” Бригада 
Нікітіна Каміла 2005 2. Київ “Армієць” Бригада 
Шевченко Софія 2005 2. Київ “Армієць” Бригада 
Залізна Аліса 2008 2. Київ “Армієць” Бригада 
Усова Юлія 2007 1. Київ “Армієць” Бригада 
Сітько Софія 2007 2. Київ “Армієць” Бригада 
Новікова Марія  2008 2. Київ  “Армієць” Бригада 
Шаталова Стефанія 2008 2. Київ “Армієць” Бригада 
Сіденко Софія 2005 КМС Дніпро СДЮСШОР 6 Леонова О.Л 
Гарченко Надія 2005 КМС Дніпро СДЮСШОР 6 Комаров С.М, Маркіна О.О,  
Романова Олександра 2005 КМС Дніпро СДЮСШОР 6 Комаров С.М, Маркіна О.О,  
Ламза Катерина 2005 КМС Дніпро СДЮСШОР 6 Комаров С.М, Маркіна О.О,  
Коротецька Катерина 2005 КМС Дніпро СДЮСШОР 6 Комаров С.М, Маркіна О.О,  
Никитюк Марія 2006 1. Дніпро СДЮСШОР 6 Леонова О.Л 
Середа Марія 2007 1. Дніпро СДЮСШОР 6 Комаров С.М, Маркіна О.О 
Старишко Поліна 2007 2. Дніпро СДЮСШОР 6 Числова Н.В,Леонова О.Л 
Гордійчук Анна 2004 2. Дніпро СДЮСШОР 6 Мороз М.О 
Мемджанова Евгения  2005 2. Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Харченко 
Карпушкина Ярослава 2005 2. Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Харченко 
Юсеф Мира 2006 2. Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Харченко 
Низенко Діана 2006 б\р Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Харченко 
Кизуб Софія 2007 б\р Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Харченко 
Калугина Марія 2007 б\р Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Харченко 
Кравчук Вероніка 2007 2. Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Горецький 
Афанасьева Вікторія 2008 2. Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Горецький 
Свистун Валерія 2008 2. Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Горецький 
Хвищук Надія 2005 2. Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ АнтонюкГарін 
Афанасьева Юлія 2006 2. Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Тимошенко 
Трофименко Ярослава 2004 2. Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Тимошенко 
Тодоришина Вікторія 2007 2. Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Тимошенко 
Соснова Софія 2008 2. Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Тимошенко 
Галюк Єлизавета 2006 2. Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Тимошенко 
Щукіна Олена 2007 2. Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Тимошенко 
Копчук Лія 2008 2. Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Тимошенко 
Кудрик Марія 2005 2. Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Шостацкий 
Стогній Софія 2006 2. Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Шостацкий 
Заболотна Марія 2004 3. Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Андреюк Н.Л 
Федоренко Єва 2004 1. Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Андреюк Н.Л 
Петренко Ганна 2005 3. Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Андреюк Н.Л 
Поддуєва Аліса  2006 2. Київ Юн Мушкетер Семікоз  
Червінська Катерина 2007  Київ Спартак  Жарський 
Яценко Варвара 2006  Київ Спартак Жарський 
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Place Name Born Club(s)
1 ГЕРАСИМЕНКО АНАСТАСІЯ 2005 Армієць
2 МАКСИМЕНКО АННА 2007 ЛАФ
3T КАСЬЯНЕНКО Катерина 2005 Unifeht
3T СИЧ ТОМА 2007 Unifeht
5 ЛАЗАРЕНКО Олександра 2004 ДЮСШ№1 Ужгород
6 СВИСТУН ВАЛЕРІЯ 2008 Динамівець
7 СТОГНІЙ СОФІЯ 2006 Динамівець
8 ТВЕРДОХЛІБ СОФІЯ 2004 ЛАФ-ЛФКС
9 КУШТАН Ксенія 2006 ОКДЮСШ"Д"
10 ЯВТУШЕНКО Юлія 2006 Unifeht
11 ХВИЩУК Надія 2005 ОКІП
12 СТАРИНЧУК ВІКТОРІЯ 2004 ЛАФ
13 СИНИЦЯ Олена 2004 ДЮСШ№1 Ужгород
14 ЛИТВИНЕНКО ОЛЬГА 2005 БРИГАНТІНА
15 БІЛЕЦЬКА ІРИНА 2004 ЛАФ-Д-АТЛЕТ
16 ВЕРШИНІНА ДАР*Я 2004 Армієць
17 РОМАНОВА ОЛЕКСАНДРА 2005 СДЮСШОР№6 Дніпро
18 МЕМДЖАНОВА ЄВГЕНІЯ 2005 Динамівець
19 КРАВЧУК ВЕРОНІКА 2007 Динамівець
20 БУЛКО ВЕРОНІКА 2006 Армієць
21 БІЛОУС-ГРІДЖАК ВАЛЕРІЯ 2008 ЛАФ
22 АНТОНЮК Софія 2004 КЗ БМР ДЮСШ№1
23 ДЗЮБАН КАТЕРИНА 2006 ЛАФ-Д-АТЛЕТ
24 ВИСОЧИНА МАРІЯ 2004 ДЮСШ №4
25 КУДЕРОВА АНАСТАСІЯ 2004 Армієць
26 ФОМЕНКО УЛЬЯНА 2006
27 МАКОВЕЙ АНАСТАСІЯ 2007 МАЕСТРО
28 ПЕТРУС КАТЕРИНА 2007 ДЮСШ№1 Ужгород
29 КОРОТЕЦЬКА КАТЕРИНА 2005 СДЮСШОР№6 Дніпро
30 КОРНІЙЧУК ЄЛИЗАВЕТА 2006 ЛАФ
31 ЛАМЗА КАТЕРИНА 2005 СДЮСШОР№6 Дніпро
32 НОВІКОВА МАРІЯ 2008 Армієць
33 ЧУБ КАМІЛА 2004 КДЮСШ"Д"
34 СІДЕНКО СОФІЯ 2005 СДЮСШОР№6 Дніпро
35 СКВОРЦОВА КСЕНІЯ 2004
36 ТРОФІМЕНКО ЯРОСЛАВА 2004 Динамівець
37 ГАЙДУК Злата 2005 ЛДЮСШ№2
38 ІВАНОВА МІЛАНА 2008
39 ОГОН ЮСТИНА 2006 ALTEREGO
40 ГУНЧЕНКО ВІКТОРІЯ 2005
41 РУСИН АНАСТАСІЯ 2006 ДЮСШ№1 Ужгород
42 ЮСЕФ МІРА 2006 Динамівець
43 ЗАБОЛОТНА МАРІЯ 2004 Динамівець
44 ТКАЧОВА МАРІЯ 2004 БРИГАНТІНА
45 КАЛИНКА Влада 2006 ЛДЮСШ№2
46 РЕЗНІК Аліса 2005 ОКІП
47 МАЧУЖАК Алла 2005 КДЮСШ№2
48 НИКИТЮК МАРІЯ 2006 СДЮСШОР№6 Дніпро
49 ФЕДОРЕНКО ЄВА 2004 Динамівець
50 ФАТУЛА Юлія 2006 ОКДЮСШ"Д"
51 ТОДОРИШИНА ВІКТОРІЯ 2004 Динамівець
52 АФАНАСЬЕВА ЮЛІЯ 2006 Динамівець
53 БОНДАРЕНКО НАДІЯ 2004 Liberte
54 ГАРЧЕНКО НАДІЯ 2005 СДЮСШОР№6 Дніпро
55 ГАЛЬЧЕНКО Діана 2004 ЛДЮСШ№2
56 ЛАЗОВА ДАР*Я 2007 СДЮСШОР
57 НАРЕТІНА АНАСТАСІЯ 2007 Unifeht
58 ІВАНСЬКА Кіра 2005 ЛДЮСШ№2
59 ГОРДІЙЧУК ГАННА BRIGANTINA
60 ТКАЧЕНКО ЛІЛІЯ 2006 БРИГАНТІНА
61 АФАНАСЬЕВА ВІКТОРІЯ Динамівець
62 БІРЮКОВА ЗЛАТА 2007 ДЮСШ №4
63 ШАТАЛОВА СТЕФАНІЯ 2008 Армієць
64 ПОГРЕБНА ЄВА
65 ЗАЛІЗНА АЛІСА 2008 Армієць
66 СОСНОВА СОФІЯ 2008 Динамівець
67 ПЕТРЕНКО ГАННА 2005 Динамівець
68 СЕРЕДА МАРІЯ 2007 СДЮСШОР№6 Дніпро
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69 ШЕВЧЕНКО СОФІЯ 2005 Армієць
70 КАРПУШКІНА ЯРОСЛАВА 2005 Динамівець
71 ГАЛЮК ЄЛИЗАВЕТА 2006 Динамівець
72 ІСАЄНКО Дар*я 2008 Динамівець
73T КУДРИК МАРІЯ 2005 Динамівець
73T КОТЕЛЕНЕЦЬ Діана 2004 ОКІП
75 НІЗЕНКО ДІАНА 2006 Динамівець
76 УСОВА ЮЛІЯ 2007 Армієць
77 ТАНАСОВА КАТЕРИНА 2006 СДЮСШОР
78 ПОДДУЄВА АЛІСА 2006 Юний Мушкетер
79 КОВБАСЮК СОФІЯ 2006 ДЮСШ №4
80 СТЕФ*ЮК СОФІЯ 2008 ЛДЮСШ2-ЛАФ
81 ЩУКІНА ОЛЕНА 2007 Динамівець
82T СІТЬКО СОФІЯ 2007 Армієць
82T КІЗУБ СОФІЯ 2007 Динамівець
84 ГУМАНІЦЬКА СОФІЯ 2005 BRIGANTINA
85T ЯЦЕНКО Варвара 2006 Спартак
85T ЛУРЦІ-ОГЛИ МІЛАНА 2004 КДЮСШ"Д"
87 ЗАРИЦЬКА КІРА 2006 СДЮСШОР


